
Miller Creek Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: October 16, 2018 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Cold Springs School gymnasium 
2625 Briggs St. 
Missoula, MT 59803 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 

3. Missoula Neighborhood Watch – Susan Reneau, MNW Board member 
 

4. Mountain Line – Corey Aldridge, General Manager, Missoula Urban Transportation 
District  
 

5. Trees in Miller Creek – Marie Anderson, Missoula Urban Forestry Specialist I 
 

6. Jeanette Rankin School – Christina Stevens, Cold Springs/Jeannette Rankin Principal 
 

7. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly 
 

8. Approval of proposed bylaws – Jane Kelly 
 

9. Setting neighborhood priorities – Jane Kelly 
 

10. Q & A with City Council  
 

11. Announcements 
 

12. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

13. Report to City Council  
 

14. Adjournment 

 

 



Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Ethan Smith, Missoula Crime Prevention Officer esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335  
Corey Aldridge, Mountain Line   info@mountainline.com 543-8386 
Marie Anderson, Missoula Urban Forestry  manderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6270  
Christina Stevens, Missoula County Public Schools cmstevens@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 
Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member  jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530  
Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member  sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 282-4662 
Miller Creek NC Leadership Team   millercreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org  

 

mailto:jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:info@mountainline.com
mailto:manderson@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:cmstevens@mcps.k12.mt.us
mailto:jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:millercreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org

